


Mobile Precision 3591 $1,547.00 27 $41,769.00

Mobile Precision 3591 $2,099.00 18 $37,782.00

Dell 24 Monitor - P2425H $150.00 18 $2,700.00

Dell 27 Monitor - P2725H $160.00 49 $7,840.00

Dell 32 4K USB-C Hub Monitor - P3223QE, 80.0cm (31.5") $345.00 2 $690.00

Dell 34 Curved Video Conferencing Monitor - P3424WEB $541.00 15 $8,115.00

Dell Thunderbolt 4 Dock- WD22TB4 $195.00 36 $7,020.00

Dell Essential 15 Inch Laptop Briefcase - ES1520C $26.24 5 $131.20

Dell Wired Keyboard and Mouse - KM300C $28.00 9 $252.00

Dell Slim Conferencing Soundbar – SB522A $73.49 19 $1,396.31

Logitech MK270 Spill-Resistant Wireless Keyboard and
Mouse - Black

$24.63 17 $418.71

Subtotal:
Shipping:

Environmental Fee:
Non-Taxable Amount:

Taxable Amount:
Estimated Tax:

Total:

$136,035.71
$0.00
$0.00

$136,035.71
$0.00
$0.00

$136,035.71

License Subtotal for Commitment Term: $0.00
*Excludes Taxes

Special pricing may be available for qualified customers. Please contact your DFS Sales Representative for details.
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Shipping Group Details

Shipping To
TAMMY MCCULLEY 
WILLIAMSON COUNTY ITS 
301 SE INNER LOOP 
STE 105 
GEORGETOWN, TX 78626-8207 
(512) 943-1455

Shipping Method
Standard Delivery

Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

OptiPlex Micro Form Factor (7020)
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 17, 2024

Customer Agreement # TX DIR-TSO-3763

$678.00 1 $678.00

Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

OptiPlex Micro Form Factor 7020 210-BKXK - 1 -

Intel Core i5 14500T vPro (24MB cache, 14 cores, 20 threads, up to
4.8 GHz, 35W) 338-CNCP - 1 -

Windows 11 Pro, English, Brazilian Portuguese PT-BR, French,
Spanish 619-ARSB - 1 -

No Microsoft Office License Included - 30 day Trial Offer Only 658-BCSB - 1 -

16GB DDR5 Memory,1X16GB,5600,Non-ECC,SoDIMM 370-BBPX - 1 -

M.2 2230 512GB PCIe NVMe SSD Class 35 400-BQSB - 1 -

M2X3.5 Screw for SSD/DDPE 773-BBBC - 1 -

OptiPlex Micro with 35W CPU 329-BJWL - 1 -

US Power Cord 450-AAZN - 1 -

No Wireless LAN Card 555-BKHY - 1 -

USB Type-C Module with DP Alt Mode and Power Delivery 382-BBLP - 1 -

Dell KB216 Wired Keyboard English 580-ADJC - 1 -

Dell Optical Mouse - MS116 (Black) 570-ABIE - 1 -

No Cover Selected 325-BCZQ - 1 -

Dell Additional Software 634-CHFP - 1 -

ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBLW - 1 -

Watch Dog SRV 379-BFMR - 1 -

Quick Start Guide, OptiPlex Micro 340-DMHG - 1 -

Print on Demand Label 389-BDQH - 1 -

Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TPM Enabled) 329-BBJL - 1 -

Shipping Material 340-CQYN - 1 -

Shipping Label 389-BBUU - 1 -

Low:FSJ Reg label for 90W adaptor 389-FGFB - 1 -

IRST Driver, MFF 7020 658-BFSV - 1 -

Intel Core i5 Processor Label 340-CUEW - 1 -

Desktop BTS/BTP Shipment 800-BBIP - 1 -

90 Watt A/C Adapter 450-ALFO - 1 -

Windows AutoPilot 634-BRWG - 1 -
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Fixed Hardware Configuration 998-GSCJ - 1 -

EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold) 379-BDZB - 1 -

Internal Speaker, MFF 7020 520-BBFQ - 1 -

No Option Included 340-ACQQ - 1 -

No Out-of-Band Systems Management 631-BBQD - 1 -

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Service 803-8583 - 1 -

ProSupport Plus: Accidental Damage Service, 3 Years 803-8774 - 1 -

ProSupport Plus: Keep Your Hard Drive, 3 Years 803-8802 - 1 -

ProSupport Plus: Next Business Day Onsite, 3 Years 803-8830 - 1 -

ProSupport Plus: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years 803-8886 - 1 -

Thank you for choosing Dell ProSupport Plus. For tech support, visit
www.dell.com/contactdell or call 1-866-516-3115 997-8367 - 1 -

Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

OptiPlex Small Form Factor (Plus 7020)
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 22, 2024

Customer Agreement # TX DIR-TSO-3763

$947.00 8 $7,576.00

Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

OptiPlex Small Form Factor Plus 7020 210-BKWN - 8 -

Intel Core i5 processor 14500 vPro (24MB cache, 14 cores, 20
threads, up to 5.0 GHz Turbo, 65W) 338-CNCH - 8 -

Windows 11 Pro, English, Brazilian Portuguese PT-BR, French,
Spanish 619-ARSB - 8 -

No Microsoft Office License Included - 30 day Trial Offer Only 658-BCSB - 8 -

16 GB: 2 x 8 GB, DDR5 370-BBPQ - 8 -

M.2 2230 1TB PCIe NVMe SSD Class 35 400-BQRX - 8 -

M.2 22x30 Thermal Pad 412-AAQT - 8 -

M2X3.5 Screw for SSD/DDPE 773-BBBC - 8 -

NO RAID 817-BBBN - 8 -

Intel Integrated Graphics 490-BBFG - 8 -

OptiPlex SFF Plus with 260W Bronze Power Supply 329-BJWJ - 8 -

System Power Cord (Philipine/TH/US) 450-AAOJ - 8 -

DVD+/-RW Bezel 325-BDSH - 8 -

8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm Slimline Optical Disk Drive 429-ABFH - 8 -

CyberLink Media Essentials for Windows 430-XYIX - 8 -

No Media Card Reader 379-BBHM - 8 -

No Wireless LAN Card 555-BKHY - 8 -

No Additional Video Ports 492-BCKH - 8 -

Dell Pro Wireless Keyboard and Mouse - KM5221W - English - Black 580-AJJG - 8 -

Mouse included with Keyboard 570-AADI - 8 -

No Cover Selected 325-BCZQ - 8 -

Dell Additional Software 634-CHFP - 8 -

ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBLW - 8 -

Watch Dog SRV 379-BFMR - 8 -
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Quick Start Guide, OptiPlex SFF Plus 340-DMJC - 8 -

Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TPM Enabled) 329-BBJL - 8 -

Shipping Material 340-CQYR - 8 -

Shipping Label 389-BBUU - 8 -

Regulatory Label for OptiPlex SFF Plus PSU DAO 389-FFZD - 8 -

Intel® Rapid Storage Technology Driver 658-BFSK - 8 -

Intel Core i5 Processor Label 340-CUEW - 8 -

Desktop BTO Standard shipment 800-BBIO - 8 -

No Additional Add In Cards 382-BBHX - 8 -

No Additional Network Card Selected (Integrated NIC included) 555-BBJO - 8 -

Custom Configuration 817-BBBB - 8 -

EPEAT 2018 Registered (Silver) 379-BDTO - 8 -

Windows AutoPilot 634-BRWG - 8 -

Internal Speaker 520-AARD - 8 -

No vPro® support 631-BBQQ - 8 -

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Service 812-3886 - 8 -

ProSupport Plus: Accidental Damage Service, 3 Years 812-3926 - 8 -

ProSupport Plus: Keep Your Hard Drive, 3 Years 812-3927 - 8 -

ProSupport Plus: Next Business Day Onsite 3 Years 812-3928 - 8 -

ProSupport Plus: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years 812-3929 - 8 -

Thank you for choosing Dell ProSupport Plus. For tech support, visit
www.dell.com/contactdell or call 1-866-516-3115 997-8367 - 8 -

Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

OptiPlex Tower (Plus 7020)
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 22, 2024

Customer Agreement # TX DIR-TSO-3763

$2,589.00 1 $2,589.00

Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

OptiPlex Tower Plus 7020 210-BLDN - 1 -

Intel Core i9 14900K vPro (36MB cache, 24 cores, 32 threads, up to
5.6 GHz Turbo) 338-CNFY - 1 -

Windows 11 Pro, English, Spanish, French, Brazilian Portuguese 619-ARSE - 1 -

No Microsoft Office License Included - 30 day Trial Offer Only 658-BCSB - 1 -

64 GB: 4 x 16 GB, DDR5 370-BBQD - 1 -

M.2 2280 2TB PCIe NVMe SSD Class 40 400-BPGX - 1 -

M2X3.5 Screw for SSD/DDPE 773-BBBC - 1 -

Thermal Pad and Screw 400-BOSH - 1 -

Additional M.2 2280 2TB PCIe NVMe SSD Class 40 401-BBBN - 1 -

NO RAID 817-BBBN - 1 -

NVIDIA GeForce RTX 4060 8GB GDDR6,Full Height,3xDP,1xHDMI 490-BJXX - 1 -

OptiPlex Tower Plus with 500W Platinum Power Supply 329-BJYR - 1 -

System Power Cord (Philipine/TH/US) 450-AAOJ - 1 -

No Optical Disk Drive 429-ABIV - 1 -

CMS Software not included 632-BBBJ - 1 -
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No Media Card Reader 379-BBHM - 1 -

No Wireless LAN Card 555-BKHY - 1 -

No Additional Video Ports 492-BCKH - 1 -

Dell Pro Wireless Keyboard and Mouse - KM5221W - English - Black 580-AJJG - 1 -

Mouse included with Keyboard 570-AADI - 1 -

No Cover Selected 325-BCZQ - 1 -

Dell Additional Software 634-CHFP - 1 -

ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBLW - 1 -

Watch Dog SRV 379-BFMR - 1 -

Quick Start Guide, OptiPlex Tower Plus 340-DMRT - 1 -

Print on Demand Label 389-BDQH - 1 -

Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TPM Enabled) 329-BBJL - 1 -

Shipping Material 340-CNZU - 1 -

Shipping Label 389-BBUU - 1 -

Regulatory Label for OptiPlex Tower Plus 7020 500W PSU 389-FGLT - 1 -

No Hard Drive Bracket, Dell OptiPlex 575-BBKX - 1 -

Intel® Rapid Storage Technology Driver 658-BFSK - 1 -

Intel Core i9 Processor Label 389-DYKH - 1 -

Desktop BTO Standard shipment 800-BBIO - 1 -

No Additional Network Card Selected (Integrated NIC included) 555-BBJO - 1 -

No Additional Add In Cards 382-BBHX - 1 -

Custom Configuration 817-BBBB - 1 -

No vPro support 631-BBRD - 1 -

Internal Speaker 520-AARD - 1 -

Windows AutoPilot 634-BRWG - 1 -

EPEAT 2018 Registered (Silver) 379-BDTO - 1 -

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Service 812-3886 - 1 -

ProSupport Plus: Accidental Damage Service, 3 Years 812-3926 - 1 -

ProSupport Plus: Keep Your Hard Drive, 3 Years 812-3927 - 1 -

ProSupport Plus: Next Business Day Onsite 3 Years 812-3928 - 1 -

ProSupport Plus: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years 812-3929 - 1 -

Thank you for choosing Dell ProSupport Plus. For tech support, visit
www.dell.com/contactdell or call 1-866-516-3115 997-8367 - 1 -

Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Precision 5860 Tower
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 22, 2024

Customer Agreement # TX DIR-TSO-3763

$4,274.49 1 $4,274.49

Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Precision 5860 Tower XCTO Base 210-BFNP - 1 -

Intel Xeon W3-2425 (15 MB cache, 6 cores, 12 threads, 3.0 GHz to
4.4 GHz Turbo, 130 W) 338-CKZG - 1 -

Windows 11 Pro for Workstations (6 cores), English, French, Spanish,
Brazilian Portuguese 619-ARSO - 1 -
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No Microsoft Office License Included - 30 day Trial Offer Only 658-BCSB - 1 -

Dell KB216 Wired Keyboard English 580-ADJC - 1 -

Dell Optical Mouse - MS116 (Black) 570-ABIE - 1 -

AMD Radeon Pro W7600, 8 GB GDDR6, 4 DP 490-BKDP - 1 -

64GB, 4x16GB, DDR5, 4800MHz, RDIMM ECC Memory 370-AHHB - 1 -

4TB, M.2, PCIe NVMe, SSD, Class 40 400-BOHB - 1 -

Intel vPro Technology Enabled 631-BBHL - 1 -

Resource DVD not Included 430-XXYU - 1 -

ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBLW - 1 -

EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold) 379-BDZB - 1 -

Windows AutoPilot 634-BRWG - 1 -

System Power Cord (US 125V, 15A) 450-AMEB - 1 -

Shipping Material (DAO) 340-CBUU - 1 -

Shipping Material (5860, 7865) 340-DCJU - 1 -

Dell Additional Software 658-BFPP - 1 -

Quick Start Guide placemat, 5860 Tower 340-DJVF - 1 -

Premier Color 6.1 640-BBSS - 1 -

Integrated Storage Controller 403-BCVC - 1 -

No Additional Network Card Selected (Integrated NIC included) 555-BBJO - 1 -

8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm Slimline Optical Disk Drive 429-ABFH - 1 -

Slim ODD bezel, 100% tie with slim ODD 429-ABMU - 1 -

Precision 5860 Tower 1350W Performance Chassis (DAO Open
Flexbay L5.5) 321-BHYQ - 1 -

Heatsink for 175W or higher CPU (5860) 412-BBDQ - 1 -

Virtual Raid on CPU software driver 409-BCXD - 1 -

Dell Precision TPM 340-ACBY - 1 -

No External ODD 429-ABGY - 1 -

CMS Essentials DVD no Media 658-BBTV - 1 -

No Hard Drive 400-AKZR - 1 -

5860T 1350W Regulatory Label (DAO) 389-FDBB - 1 -

No SATA RAID 780-BBCJ - 1 -

No Hard Drive 400-AKZR - 1 -

No Hard Drive 400-AKZR - 1 -

No Hard Drive 400-AKZR - 1 -

No Hard Drive 400-AKZR - 1 -

M.2 NVME Non-RAID Boot (C3) 780-BCTG - 1 -

M.2 NVME Upper Flexbay Assembly, M.2 NVME Lower Flexbay
Assembly 449-BCCC

-
1 -

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Service 882-0661 - 1 -

ProSupport Plus Accidental Damage Service 3 Years 882-0693 - 1 -

ProSupport Plus Keep Your Hard Drive 3 Years 882-0699 - 1 -
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ProSupport Plus Next Business Day Onsite 3 Years 882-0705 - 1 -

ProSupport Plus 7x24 Technical Support 3 Years 882-0713 - 1 -

Thank you for choosing Dell ProSupport Plus. For tech support, visit
www.dell.com/contactdell or call 1-866-516-3115 997-8367 - 1 -

Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell Latitude 3450
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 31, 2024

Customer Agreement # TX DIR-TSO-3763

$1,067.00 12 $12,804.00

Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell Latitude 3450, XCTO 210-BLLF - 12 -

13th Gen Intel Core i5-1335U (12 MB cache, 10 cores, up to 4.60
GHz Turbo) 379-BFBK - 12 -

Windows 11 Pro, English, Brazilian Portuguese PT-BR, French,
Spanish 619-ARSB - 12 -

No Microsoft Office License Included - 30 day Trial Offer Only 658-BCSB - 12 -

Intel 13th Generation i5-1335U, Intel Integrated Graphics 338-CNLS - 12 -

Intel Rapid Storage Technology Driver 409-BCXQ - 12 -

16 GB: 2 x 8 GB, DDR5, 5600 MT/s (5200 MT/s with 13th Gen Intel
Core processors) 370-BBTL - 12 -

512GB, M.2 2230, TLC PCIe Gen 4 NVMe 400-BQZR - 12 -

14.0" FHD (1920x1080) Non-Touch, AG, IPS, 250 nits, FHD Cam,
WLAN 391-BHXM - 12 -

English US backlit AI hotkey keyboard, 79-key 583-BLMY - 12 -

Wireless Intel AX211 WLAN Driver MOD-SRV, + Bluetooth Wireless
Card 555-BKKT - 12 -

Intel Wi-Fi 6E (6 if 6E unavailable) AX211, 2x2, 802.11ax, Bluetooth
Wireless Card 555-BKLT - 12 -

3- cell, 42Wh Battery, Express Charge, Express Charge Boost
capable 451-BDGN - 12 -

65W AC adapter, USB Type-C, EcoDesign 492-BDMN - 12 -

Single Pointing Keyboard, Finger Print Reader, No SIM 346-BKHS - 12 -

E4 Power Cord 1M for US 450-AMEI - 12 -

Quick Start Guide for 3450 340-DMKH - 12 -

ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBLW - 12 -

Custom Configuration 817-BBBB - 12 -

Dell Additional Software 658-BFQB - 12 -

Mix Model Packaging 65W Type-C Adapter 340-DNZD - 12 -

Latitude 3450 Laptop Bottom Door, Integrated Graphics 321-BKQR - 12 -

Windows AutoPilot 634-BRWG - 12 -

EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold) 379-BDZB - 12 -

FHD HDR RGB Camera, TNR, Camera Shutter, Microphone 319-BBKK - 12 -

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Extended Year(s) 975-3461 - 12 -

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty 997-6727 - 12 -

ProSupport Plus: Accidental Damage Service, 3 Years 997-6746 - 12 -

ProSupport Plus: Keep Your Hard Drive, 3 Years 997-6755 - 12 -
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ProSupport Plus: Next Business Day Onsite, 1 Year 997-6762 - 12 -

ProSupport Plus: Next Business Day Onsite, 2 Year Extended 997-6764 - 12 -

ProSupport Plus: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years 997-6773 - 12 -

Thank you for choosing Dell ProSupport Plus. For tech support, visit
www.dell.com/contactdell or call 1-866-516-3115 997-8367 - 12 -

Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Mobile Precision 3591
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 30, 2024

Customer Agreement # TX DIR-TSO-3763

$1,547.00 27 $41,769.00

Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell Mobile Precision Workstation 3591 210-BLNG - 27 -

Intel Core Ultra 5 135H vPro Enterprise (18 MB cache, 14 cores, 18
threads, up to 4.6 GHz, 45W) 379-BFQV - 27 -

Windows 11 Pro, English, Brazilian Portuguese PT-BR, French,
Spanish 619-ARSB - 27 -

No Microsoft Office License Included - 30 day Trial Offer Only 658-BCSB - 27 -

Intel Core Ultra 5 135H Processor with vPro and Intel Integrated
Graphics 329-BKFJ - 27 -

Intel Graphics or Intel Arc Pro Graphics 490-BKBZ - 27 -

15.6" FHD 1920x1080, 60Hz, 250 nits, Non-Touch, FHD HDR IR
Camera, Mic, WLAN 391-BJCY - 27 -

FHD HDR IR Camera, ExpressSign-In, No Intelligent Privacy, TNR,
Camera Shutter, Microphone 319-BBKH - 27 -

16 GB: 2 x 8 GB, DDR5, 5600 MT/s, non-ECC 370-BBYM - 27 -

512GB, M.2 2280, Gen4 PCIe NVMe, SSD, Class 40 400-BQYM - 27 -

No Additional Hard Drive 401-AAGM - 27 -

NO RAID 817-BBBN - 27 -

English US backlit AI hotkey keyboard with numeric keypad, 99-key 583-BLNH - 27 -

Single Pointing, Smart Card Reader, Finger Print Reader, CV3+ 346-BKTP - 27 -

Intel AX211, 2x2 MIMO, 2400 Mbps, 2.4/5/6 GHz, Wi-Fi 6/6E (WiFi
802.11ax), Bluetooth 555-BKND - 27 -

6 Cell Battery Cable 451-BDDJ - 27 -

6 Cell, 97WHr, Standard Battery 451-BDDL - 27 -

130W Type C Power Adapter 492-BDGH - 27 -

Intel vPro Enterprise Technology Enabled 631-BBXG - 27 -

ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBLW - 27 -

EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold) 379-BDZB - 27 -

Windows AutoPilot 634-BRWG - 27 -

E5 Power Cord 1M for US 537-BBDK - 27 -

Intel AX211 WLAN Driver 555-BKSB - 27 -

Packaging for 130W Adapter 340-DQNC - 27 -

Custom Configuration 817-BBBB - 27 -

Intel Core Ultra vPro Enterprise Label 340-DMQM - 27 -

Dell Additional Software 658-BFPP - 27 -

Quick Setup Guide for Mobile Precision 3591 340-DQRD - 27 -
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Intel Connectivity Performance Suite for Evo/vPro 640-BBTB - 27 -

ProSupport Plus: Accidental Damage Service, 3 Years 997-1061 - 27 -

ProSupport Plus: Keep Your Hard Drive, 3 Years 997-1096 - 27 -

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Service 997-1129 - 27 -

ProSupport Plus: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years 997-1142 - 27 -

ProSupport Plus: Next Business Day Onsite, 3 Years 997-6066 - 27 -

Thank you for choosing Dell ProSupport Plus. For tech support, visit
www.dell.com/contactdell or call 1-866-516-3115 997-8367 - 27 -

Intel(R) Rapid Storage Technology Driver 409-BCXX - 27 -

BTO Standard Shipment (M) 800-BBGS - 27 -

Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Mobile Precision 3591
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 30, 2024

Customer Agreement # TX DIR-TSO-3763

$2,099.00 18 $37,782.00

Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell Mobile Precision Workstation 3591 210-BLNG - 18 -

Intel Core Ultra 7 165H vPro Enterprise (24 MB cache, 16 cores, 22
threads, up to 5.0 GHz, 45W) 379-BFQW - 18 -

Windows 11 Pro, English, Brazilian Portuguese PT-BR, French,
Spanish 619-ARSB - 18 -

No Microsoft Office License Included - 30 day Trial Offer Only 658-BCSB - 18 -

Intel Core Ultra 7 165H Processor with vPro and NVIDIA RTX 500
Ada 4GB GDDR6 329-BKFY - 18 -

NVIDIA RTX 500 Ada Generation, 4 GB GDDR6 490-BKBY - 18 -

15.6" FHD 1920x1080, 60Hz, 250 nits, Non-Touch, FHD HDR IR
Camera, Mic, WLAN 391-BJCY - 18 -

FHD HDR IR Camera, ExpressSign-In, No Intelligent Privacy, TNR,
Camera Shutter, Microphone 319-BBKH - 18 -

32 GB: 1 x 32 GB, DDR5, 5600 MT/s, non-ECC 370-BBYG - 18 -

1TB, M.2 2230, Gen4 PCIe NVMe, SSD, Class 35 400-BRPX - 18 -

No Additional Hard Drive 401-AAGM - 18 -

NO RAID 817-BBBN - 18 -

English US backlit AI hotkey keyboard with numeric keypad, 99-key 583-BLNH - 18 -

Single Pointing, Smart Card Reader, Finger Print Reader, CV3+ 346-BKTP - 18 -

Intel AX211, 2x2 MIMO, 2400 Mbps, 2.4/5/6 GHz, Wi-Fi 6/6E (WiFi
802.11ax), Bluetooth 555-BKND - 18 -

4 Cell, 64WHr, Long Lifecycle Battery, 3-year warranty 451-BDDM - 18 -

4 Cell Battery Cable 451-BDDN - 18 -

130W Type C Power Adapter 492-BDGH - 18 -

Intel vPro Enterprise Technology Enabled 631-BBXG - 18 -

ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBLW - 18 -

EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold) 379-BDZB - 18 -

Windows AutoPilot 634-BRWG - 18 -

E5 Power Cord 1M for US 537-BBDK - 18 -
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Intel AX211 WLAN Driver 555-BKSB - 18 -

Packaging for 130W Adapter 340-DQNC - 18 -

Custom Configuration 817-BBBB - 18 -

Intel Core Ultra vPro Enterprise Label 340-DMQM - 18 -

Dell Additional Software 658-BFPP - 18 -

Quick Setup Guide for Mobile Precision 3591 340-DQRD - 18 -

Intel Connectivity Performance Suite for Evo/vPro 640-BBTB - 18 -

ProSupport Plus: Accidental Damage Service, 3 Years 997-1061 - 18 -

ProSupport Plus: Keep Your Hard Drive, 3 Years 997-1096 - 18 -

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Service 997-1129 - 18 -

ProSupport Plus: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years 997-1142 - 18 -

ProSupport Plus: Next Business Day Onsite, 3 Years 997-6066 - 18 -

Thank you for choosing Dell ProSupport Plus. For tech support, visit
www.dell.com/contactdell or call 1-866-516-3115 997-8367 - 18 -

Intel(R) Rapid Storage Technology Driver 409-BCXX - 18 -

BTO Standard Shipment (M) 800-BBGS - 18 -

Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell 24 Monitor - P2425H
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 15, 2024

Customer Agreement # TX DIR-TSO-3763

$150.00 18 $2,700.00

Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell 24 Monitor - P2425H 210-BMGH - 18 -

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty 814-5380 - 18 -

Advanced Exchange Service, 3 Years 814-5381 - 18 -

Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell 27 Monitor - P2725H
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 16, 2024

Customer Agreement # TX DIR-TSO-3763

$160.00 49 $7,840.00

Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell 27 Monitor - P2725H 210-BMFJ - 49 -

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty 814-5380 - 49 -

Advanced Exchange Service, 3 Years 814-5381 - 49 -

Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell 32 4K USB-C Hub Monitor - P3223QE, 80.0cm (31.5")
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 30, 2024

Customer Agreement # TX DIR-TSO-3763

$345.00 2 $690.00

Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell 32 4K USB-C Hub Monitor - P3223QE, 80.0cm (31.5") 210-BDQC - 2 -

Advanced Exchange Service 3 Years 844-1960 - 2 -

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty 844-1966 - 2 -

Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
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Dell 34 Curved Video Conferencing Monitor - P3424WEB
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 15, 2024

Customer Agreement # TX DIR-TSO-3763

$541.00 15 $8,115.00

Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell 34 Curved Video Conferencing Monitor - P3424WEB 210-BGMM - 15 -

Advanced Exchange Service 3 Years 844-1960 - 15 -

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty 844-1966 - 15 -

Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell Thunderbolt 4 Dock- WD22TB4
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 16, 2024

Customer Agreement # TX DIR-TSO-3763

$195.00 36 $7,020.00

Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

BASE,DS,WD22TB4 US 180W 210-BDQH - 36 -

Advanced Exchange Service, 3 Years 872-8550 - 36 -

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty 872-8557 - 36 -

Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell Essential 15 Inch Laptop Briefcase - ES1520C
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
Jun. 06, 2024

Customer Agreement # TX DIR-TSO-3763

$26.24 5 $131.20

Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell Essential 15 Inch Laptop Briefcase - ES1520C 460-BCTK - 5 -

Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell Wired Keyboard and Mouse - KM300C
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 15, 2024

Customer Agreement # TX DIR-TSO-3763

$28.00 9 $252.00

Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell Wired Keyboard and Mouse - KM300C 580-AKKV - 9 -

Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell Slim Conferencing Soundbar – SB522A
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 14, 2024

Customer Agreement # TX DIR-TSO-3763

$73.49 19 $1,396.31

Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell Slim Conferencing Soundbar – SB522A 520-AAWU - 19 -

Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Logitech MK270 Spill-Resistant Wireless Keyboard and Mouse -
Black
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 15, 2024

Customer Agreement # TX DIR-TSO-3763

$24.63 17 $418.71

Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Logitech MK270 Spill-Resistant Wireless Keyboard and Mouse -
Black A6949681 - 17 -

Page 12
 

Dell Marketing LP. U.S. only. Dell Marketing LP. is located at One Dell Way, Mail Stop 8129, Round Rock, TX 78682
 








